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Name

KARIS SOUTHERN HALLOWEEN

KARIS SOUTHERN STAR

ORAKA LEVI

ROMANOVS FIRST LADY

TARAMOA TOYS AMBASSADOR

TARAMOA TOYS AMBROSIA

TARAMOA TOYS AURA

TARAMOA TOYS CLEOPATRA

TARAMOA TOYS COPPERTOP

TARAMOA TOYS EBONY

TARAMOA TOYS FORMOSA

TARAMOA TOYS HONEY

TARAMOA TOYS PIXIE

TARAMOA TOYS SANDMAN

TARAMOA TOYS TIMMY

TARAMOA TOYS VALOUR

Equine Registry

CHIGWELL FARMS MORNING GLORY

WOODSLEES SCARLET MISTIQUE

DoB
05-Jan-2000
31-Oct-1998
01-Mar-1999
07-Oct-2000
14-Nov-1999
04-Dec-2000
03-Jan-2001
24-Nov-2001
08-Oct-2001
30-Oct-2001
27-Oct-2001
01-Dec-2000
05-Feb-2001
27-Sep-2001
15-Dec-2001
26-Oct-2001
05-Dec-2000

16-Jan-2003

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
3027
2444
2445
3613
3174
3615
3611
4259
4184
4182
4183
3612
3614
4351
4261
4353
3610

6670

Dam

MAMA

MAMA

KARIS LADY OF HAY

ROOK OF TARAMOA

SHEEZA PAINTED LADY

BUBBA OF TARAMOA

TARAMOA POPSICLE

BUBBA OF TARAMOA

COSMIC PEACHES

MT IDA DUNSTAN MIST

TANGO OF TARAMOA

BREE OF TARAMOA

GLENVALE ARABELLA

GLENVALE TRIXIE

VELVET BROWN OF TARAMOA

TIM TAM OF TARAMOA

VELVET BROWN OF TARAMOA

KELDAS MISTIQUE OF WOODSLEE
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TINY TOY DESPERADO (IMP AUS) (1995)

Damsire
GLENVALE APPLES

GLENVALE APPLES

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E
GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
GLENVALE SLEET

DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)

DARKIE

MALTEN FIELDS WHISTLING WILLIE

THE HOBBIT

SILVER ECHO

GLENVALE APPLES

PETER PAN OF GLENVALE

RUSTIC MINSTRAL

https:/lequineregistry.net




